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Regional Award for Media on Child Rights





مكاتب اليونسيف الموجودة في الشرق الاوسط و شمال إفريقيا
	No.
	Country
	Name
	Title
	Fax
	E-mail
	Land Line Phone

	1.
	ALGERIA
الجزائر
	Mr. Faycal Oulmi
	Communication Officer
	+ 213 21692247
	foulmi@unicif.org
	+ 213 21 692135; 691410; 608692; 602054; 602049

	2.
	DJIBOUTI
جيبوتي
	Mr. Abdoulmalik Banoita

	Communication Specialist
	+253356346


	ohabib@unicef.org

	+253 314146 Direct  +253314111Bureau

	3.
	EGYPT
مصر
	Ms. Hala Abu Khatwa
	Communication Officer Ext. 212
	+ 2022 5264218
	habukhatwa@unicef.org
	+20225265083~9

	4.
	IRAQ
العراق
	Mr. Jaya Murthy
	Communication Officer
	+ 962 6 5513745
	jmurthy@unicef.org
	+96415515921

	5.
	Iran

إيران
	Ms. Leila Ensanzadeh
	Communication Assistant
	+ 98 2122594948
	lensanzadeh@unicef.org
	+9821 2259 4994

	6.
	JORDAN
الأردن
	Mr. Samir Badran
	Communication Officer
	+ 962 6 5538880
	sbadran@unicef.org
	+ 962 6 5502430

	7.
	LEBANON
لبنان
	Ms. Soha Bsat Boustani
	Chief, Communication     Ext. 2062
	+ 961 1 983053

961 1 983055
	sboustani@unicef.org

	+961 1 756101



	8.
	MOROCCO
المغرب
	Mr. Aniss Maghri
	Communication Specialist, Ext: 230
	Direct line & Fax

+ 212 37658225
	amaghri@unicef.org

	+ 212 5 37 759741 /42/43



	9..
	OMAN
عمان
	Ms Nashia Nassib
	Communication  Officer
	+ 968 24498920

+ 968 24698429
	nnasib@unicef.org

	+ 968 24 498932; 498950; 602624

	10.
	OPT
الأراضي الفلسطينية المحتلة
	Ms. Monica Awad
	Communication  Officer
	+ 972 25830806; 5830800+ 5830806
	mawad@unicef.org
	+9722-584-0400,

	11
	SUDAN

السودان
	Ms. Olga Valentina Rios
	Communication Specialist
	+249 183 471 126
	ovrios@unicef.org
	+249 (0) 156 553 675

	
	
	Mr. Bismarck Swangin
	Assistant Communication Officer
	
	bswangin@unicef.org
	+249 811 820 283 / 248 / 070

	
	
	Ms. Suhair Abdel-Sayed
	Communication Assistant Ext: 609
	
	sabdelsayed@unicef.org
	+ 24983471835/7

	
	
	Ms. Patricia Ruddy
	Chief, Communication for Development
	
	pruddy@unicef.org
	+249 183 489 149 (Ext 404]

	
	
	Mr. Iván Amézquita
	Comm for Dev. (C4D) Coordinator
	
	iamezquita@unicef.org
	+249 183 489 149

	12
	SYRIA
سوريا
	Ms. Razan Al-Rashidi
	Communication Officer          Ext: 2142
	
	rrashidi@unicef.org

	+963116122592

	13
	TUNISIA
تونس
	Mr. Mokhtar Dhahri
	Communication Officer
	+ 216 71793001
	mdhahri@unicef.org
	+ 216 71 802700

	14
	YEMEN
اليمن
	Ms. Patricia Nakell
	Chief of Communication Ext. 138
	+ 967 1 206092

+ 967 1 613342
	pnakell@unicef.org
	+967 1 211400/1/2

+ 967 1 214477

	
	
	Ms. Zahra Sethna
	Communication Officer
	
	zsethna@unicef.org
	

	
	
	Mr. Sveinn Gudmarsson
	Communication Officer
Ext. 171
	
	sgudmarsson@unicef.org

	

	
	
	Ms. Saba Jassar
	Comm Assistant Ext: 112
	
	sjassar@unicef.org
	

	15
	UNICEF MENARO AMMAN
بقية الدول
	Ms. Reem Najjar
	Programme  Officer, Partnerships
	+ 962 6 5518103
	rnajjar@unicef.org

	+ 962 6 5502400
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